
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 

,. 02/07/2008 02:35 PM WATER 01 60784090 

03/03/2008 02:46 PM WATER 01 60784090 

04/02/2008 01:58 PM WATER 01 60784090 

05/05/2008 03:49 PM WATER 01 60784090 

06/03/2008 03:39 PM WATER 01 60784090 

07/01/2008 01:30 PM WATER 01 60784090 

08/04/2008 01:57 PM WATER 01 60784090 

09/03/2008 01:40 PM WATER 01 60784090 

10/06/2008 01 :I 3 PM WATER 01 60784090 

.: 
i 

11/06/2008 02:07 PM WATER 01 60784090 

12/04/2008 02:11 PM WATER 01 60784090 

0007-13700-001 01 Short, Nadine 

01/03/2008 01:51 PM WATER 01 13478961 

02/07/2008 02:36 PM WATER 01 13478961 

03/03/2008 02:46 PM WATER 01 13478961 

04/02/2008 01:58 PM WATER 01 13478961 

05/05/2008 03:50 PM WATER 01 13478961 

d .  06/03/2008 03:40 PM WATER 01 13478961 
: 

07/01/2008 01:31 PM WATER 01 13478961 

08/04/2008 01:58 PM WATER 01 13478961 

09/03/2008 01:41 PM WATER 01 13478961 

10/06/2008 0134 PM WATER 01 13478961 

11/06/2008 02:08 PM WATER 01 13478961 

12/04/2008 02:12 PM WATER 01 13478961 

0007-13800-001 01 Head, William C 

01/03/2008 01:52 PM WATER 01 30553893 

02/07/2008 02:37 PM WATER 01 30553893 

03/03/2008 02:47 PM WATER 01 30553893 

04/02/2008 01:59 PM WATER 01 30553893 

05/05/2008 03:51 PM WATER 01 30553893 

06/03/2008 03:40 PM WATER 01 30553893 

07/01/2008 01:31 PM WATER 01 30553893 

08/04/2008 02:OO PM WATER 01 30553893 

09/03/2008 01:41 PM WATER 01 30553893 

10/06/2008 01:15 PM WATER 01 30553893 ’- 11/06/2008 02:09 PM WATER 01 30553893 

12/04/2008 02:12 PM WATER 01 30553893 

ThtJrsday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

88,460 

90,550 

92,530 

94,220 

96,150 

97,630 

99,430 

101,300 

102,660 

104,170 

105,580 

104,320 

106,850 

109,240 

110,940 

1 13,080 

1 15,350 

117,610 

11 9,450 

1 21 ,I 80 

124,540 

126,820 

128.930 

320,360 

320,360 

320,360 

320,360 

320,360 

320,360 

320,360 

320,360 

320,360 

320,360 

320,360 

320,360 

90,550 2,090 Read 0 

92,530 1,980 Read 0 

94,220 1.690 Read 0 

96.1 50 1,930 Read 0 

97,630 1,480 Read 0 

99,430 1,800 Read 0 

101,300 1,870 Read 0 

102,660 1,360 Read 0 

104,170 1,510 Read 0 

105,580 1,410 Read 0 

106,710 1,130 Read 0 

1497 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

106,850 2,530 Read 0 

109,240 2,390 Read 0 

110,940 1,700 Read 0 

113,080 2,140 Read 0 

11 5,350 2,270 Read 0 

11 7,610 2,260 Read 0 

I 1  9,450 1,840 Read 0 

121,180 1,730 Read 0 

124,540 3,360 Read 0 

126,820 2,280 Read 0 

128,930 2,110 Read 0 

130,620 1,690 Read 0 

1604 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

320,360 0 Read 0 

Page 295Of 1195 





Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

0007-13825-001 01 Bebout, Ronald D 

01/03/2008 01:52 PM WATER 01 12811914 

02/07/2008 02:38 PM WATER 01 1281 1914 

03/03/2008 02:48 PM WATER 01 12811914 

04/02/2008 02:OO PM WATER 01 12811914 

05/05/2008 03:51 PM WATER 01 1281 1914 

06/03/2008 03:41 PM WATER 01 1281 1914 

07/01/2008 01:32 PM WATER 01 1281 1914 

08/04/2008 02:OO PM WATER 01 12811914 

09/03/2008 01:42 PM WATER 01 12811914 

10/06/2008 01:15 PM WATER 01 12811914 

11/06/2008 02:lO PM WATER 01 12811914 

12/04/2008 02:13 PM WATER 01 12811914 

0007-13900-001 01 Hammer, Donald 

01/03/2008 01:53 PM WATER 01 60784095 

02/07/2008 02:39 PM WATER 01 60784095 

03/03/2008 02:49 PM WATER 01 60784095 

,04/02/2008 02:02 PM WATER 01 60784095 

' 05/05/2008 03:57 PM WATER 01 60784095 

06/03/2008 03:44 PM WATER 01 60784095 

07/01/2008 01:33 PM WATER 01 60784095 

08/04/2008 02:01 PM WATER 01 60784095 

09/03/2008 01:44 PM WATER 01 60784095 

1 0/06/2008 01 :I 7 PM WATER 01 60784095 

11/06/2008 02:l l  PM WATER 01 60784095 

12/04/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 60784095 

0007-13950-001 01 White, Karen 

4 

01/03/2008 01:55 PM 

02/07/2008 02:40 PM 

03/03/2008 02:50 PM 

04/02/2008 02:03 PM 

05/05/2008 03:59 PM 

06/03/2008 03:45 PM 

07/01/2008 01:35 PM 

08/04/2008 02:03 PM 

' 09/03/2008 01:46 PM 

10/06/2008 01:18 PM 

B 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

821 04060 

821 04060 

821 04060 

821 04060 

821 04060 

82104060 

82104060 

821 04060 

82 104060 

821 04060 

259,680 

263,040 

266,810 

269.470 

273,110 

276,790 

280,160 

289,340 

294.060 

298.040 

301.820 

305,040 

216,060 

218,950 

222,260 

224,490 

2 2 7,O 3 0 

233,460 

242,710 

246,850 

250,820 

253,970 

257,250 

260,200 

45,160 

46,350 

47,360 

48,170 

49,820 

51,720 

53,390 

54,670 

56,070 

57,350 

250 Thompson Ridge Road Hestand, KY 42151 

263,040 3,360 Read 0 

266,810 3,770 Read 0 

269,470 2,660 Read 0 

273,110 3,640 Read 0 

276,790 3,680 Read 0 

280,160 3,370 Read 0 

289,340 9,180 Read 0 

294,060 4,720 Read 0 

298,040 3,980 Read 0 

301,820 3,780 Read 0 

305,040 3,220 Read 0 

308,200 3,160 Read 0 

491 Spear Ridge Road Hestand, KY 42151 

21 8,950 2,890 Read 0 

222,260 3,310 Read 0 

224,490 2,230 Read 0 

227.030 2,540 Read 0 

233,460 6,430 Read 0 

242,710 9,250 Read 0 

246,850 4,140 Read 0 

250,820 3,970 Read 0 

253,970 3,150 Read 0 

257.250 3,280 Read 0 

260,200 2,950 Read 0 

263,160 2,960 Read 0 

79 Spear Ridge Road Hestand, KY 42151 

46,350 1.190 Read 0 

47.360 1,010 Read 0 

48,170 810 Read 0 

49,820 1,650 Read 0 

51,720 2,900 Read 0 

53,390 1,670 Read 0 

54,670 1,280 Read 0 

56,070 1,400 Read 0 

57,350 1,280 Read 0 

59,010 1,660 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

( 0 -  11/06/2008 02:12 PM WATER 01 82104060 

12/04/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 82104060 

0007-14000-001 01 Krueger, Ervin 

01/03/2008 01:56 PM WATER 01 14450088 

02/07/2008 02:42 PM WATER 01 14450088 

03/03/2008 02:52 PM WATER 01 14450088 

04/02/2008 02:05 PM WAlER 01 14450088 

05/05/2008 04:Ol PM WATER 01 14450088 

06/03/2008 03:47 PM WATER 01 14450088 

07/01/2008 01:36 PM WATER 01 14450088 

08/04/2008 02:04 PM WATER 01 14450088 

09/03/2008 01:48 PM WATER 01 14450088 

10/06/2008 01:20 PM WATER 01 14450088 

11/06/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 14450088 

12/04/2008 02: 18 PM WATER 01 14450088 

0007-14050-001 01 Taylor 2, Paul 

01/03/2008 01:54 PM WATER 01 31799268 

02/07/2008 02:39 PM WATER 01 31799268 

03/03/2008 02:49 PM WATER 01 31799268 

04/02/2008 02:02 PM WATER 01 31799268 

05/05/2008 03:57 PM WATER 01 31799268 

06/03/2008 03:42 PM WATER 01 31799268 

07/01/2008 01:34 PM WATER 01 31799268 

08/04/2008 02:01 PM WATER 01 31 799268 

09/03/2008 01 :46 PM WATER 01 31 799268 

10/06/2008 01:17 PM WATER 01 31799268 

11/06/2Q08 02:ll PM WATER 01 31799268 

12/04/2008 02:15 PM WATER 01 31799268 

0007-14075-001 01 York, James 

01/03/2008 01:55 PM WATER 01 30275473 

02/07/2008 02:41 PM WATER 01 30275473 

03/03/2008 02:51 PM WATER 01 30275473 

04/02/2008 02:04 PM WATER 01 30275473 

05/05/2008 04:OO PM WATER 01 30275473 

06/03/2008 03:46 PM WATER 01 30275473 

- 07/01/2008 01:35 PM WATER 01 30275473 

08/04/2008 02:03 PM WATER 01 30275473 

t 

4 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

59,010 

60,920 

1 92,160 

197.01 0 

202,810 

207,310 

213,370 

219,610 

225,260 

230,980 

236,830 

242,610 

248,280 

254.630 

176,540 

181,540 

184,850 

187,350 

189,880 

193,210 

195,650 

201,610 

205,320 

208,050 

21 1,320 

214,400 

177,620 

179,160 

180,640 

181,690 

182,780 

183,830 

184,880 

186,120 

60,920 1,910 Read 0 

62,810 1,890 Read 0 

131 Spear Ridge Road Hestand, KY 42151 

197,010 4,850 Read 0 

202,810 5,800 Read 0 

207,310 4,500 Read 0 

213,370 6,060 Read 0 

219,610 6,240 Read 0 

225.260 5,650 Read 0 

230,980 5.720 Read 0 

236,830 5,850 Read 0 

242,610 5,780 Read 0 

248,280 5,670 Read 0 

254,630 6,350 Read 0 

261,090 6,460 Read 0 

49 Spear Ridge Road Hestand, KY 42151 

181,540 5,000 Read 0 

184,850 3,310 Read 0 

187,350 2,500 Read 0 

189,880 2,530 Read 0 

193,210 3,330 Read 0 

195,650 2,440 Read 0 

201,610 5,960 Read 0 

205,320 3,710 Read 0 

208,050 2,730 Read 0 

21 1,320 3,270 Read 0 

214,400 3,080 Read 0 

21 8,820 4,420 Read 0 

249 Spears Ridge Road Hestand, KY 42151 

179,160 1,540 Read 0 

180,640 1,480 Read 0 

181,690 1,050 Read 0 

182,780 1,090 Read 0 

183,830 1,050 Read 0 

184,880 1,050 Read 0 

186,120 1,240 Read 0 

187,240 1,120 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

09/03/2008 01 :48 PM WATER 01 30275473 
i. 

10/06/2008 o1:19 PM WATER 01 30275473 

11/06/2008 02:13 PM WATER 01 30275473 

12/04/2008 02:17 PM WATER 01 30275473 

0007-14085-001 01 Rich, Arnold R 

01/03/2008 01:56 PM WATER 01 14294243 

02/07/2008 02:42 PM WATER 01 14294243 

03/03/2008 02:53 PM WATER 01 14294243 

04/02/2008 02:05 PM WATER 01 14294243 

05/05/2008 04:Ol PM WATER 01 14294243 

06/03/2008 03:47 PM WATER 01 14294243 

a7/01/2008 01:36 PM WATER 01 14294243 

08/04/2008 02:04 PM WATER 01 14294243 

09/03/2008 01:49 PM WATER 01 14294243 

10/06/2008 01:20 PM WATER 01 14294243 

11/06/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 14294243 

12/04/2008 02:20 PM WATER 01 14294243 

<*+- ': 0007-14150-001 01 Spears, Roxie 
F :  
i : '  01/03/2008 01:59 PM WATER 01 13763773 

02/07/2008 02:45 PM WATER 01 13763773 

03/03/2008 02:56 PM WATER 01 13763773 

04/02/2008 02:08 PM WATER 01 13763773 

05/05/2008 04:04 PM WATER 01 13763773 

06/03/2008 03:50 PM WATER 01 13763773 

07/01/2008 01:39 PM WATER 01 13763773 

08/04/2008 02:07 PM WATER 01 13763773 

09/03/2008 01 :52 PM WATER 01 13763773 

10/06/2008 01:23 PM WATER 01 13763773 

11/06/2008 02:17 PM WATER 01 13763773 

12/04/2008 02:31 PM WATER 01 13763773 

0007-14250-002 01 Turner, Judy H 

01/03/2008 02:Ol PM WATER 01 95070245 

02/07/2008 ~ 4 7  PM WATER 01 95070245 

03/03/2008 03:01 PM WATER 01 95070245 

04/02/2008 02:10 PM WATER 01 95070245 

04/14/2008 01:10 PM WATER 01 85119484 

05/05/2008 04:06 PM WATER 01 851 19484 

it c. 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

187,240 

188,320 

189,640 

191,570 

78,330 

78,790 

79,840 

80,290 

80,580 

81,710 

81,930 

84,650 

84,970 

85,610 

85,800 

87,010 

215,810 

22 1,660 

228.230 

232,880 

237,370 

244,470 

249,820 

255,740 

261,430 

267,250 

273,870 

280.960 

249,090 

254,560 

259,280 

261,660 

264,530 

10 

188,320 1,080 Read 0 0 0  

189,640 1,320 Read 0 0 0  

191,570 1,930 Read 0 0 0  

192,910 1,340 Read 0 0 0  

78,790 460 Read 0 0 0  

79,840 1,050 Read 0 0 0  

80,290 450 Read 0 0 0  

80,580 290 Read 0 0 0  

81,710 1,130 Read 0 0 0  

81,930 220 Read 0 0 0  

84,650 2,720 Read 0 O D  
84,970 320 Read 0 o n  
85,610 640 Read 0 0 0  

85,800 190 Read 0 0 0  

87.010 1,210 Read 0 0 0  

88,420 1,410 Read 0 0 0  

221,660 5,850 Read 0 on 
228,230 6,570 Read 0 0 0  

232,880 4,650 Read 0 0 0  

237,370 4,490 Read 0 0 0  

244,470 7,100 Read 0 0 0  

249,820 5,350 Read 0 0 0  

255,740 5,920 Read 0 0 0  

261,430 5,690 Read 0 0 0  

267,250 5,820 Read 0 0 0  

273,870 6,620 Read 0 0 0  

280,960 7,090 Read 0 0 0  

287,210 6,250 Read 0 0 0  

254,560 5,470 Read 0 0 0  

259,280 4.720 Read 0 0 0  

261,660 2,380 Read a 0 0  

264,530 2,870 Read 0 0 0  

265,700 1,170 Read 0 0a  

2,330 2,320 Read 0 on 

Spear Ridge Road Hestand, KY 42151 

1223 Thompson Road Hestand, KY 42151 

1503 Thompson Ridge Road Hestand, KY 42151 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

06/03/2008 03:52 PM WATER 01 851 19484 

07/01/2008 01:42 PM WATER 01 85119484 

08/04/2008 02:09 PM WATER 01 851 19484 

09/03/2008 01:53 PM WATER 01 85119484 

10/06/2008 01:25 PM WATER 01 85119484 

11/06/2008 02:19 PM WATER 01 85119484 

12/04/2008 02:33 PM WATER 01 85119484 

0007-14300-001 01 Thompson, Estes & Joann 

01/03/2008 02:Ol PM WATER 01 94413962 

02/07/2008 02:47 PM WATER 01 9441 3962 

03/03/2008 03:Ol PM WATER 01 94413962 

04/02/2008 02:lO PM WATER 01 94413962 

05/02/2008 02:30 PM WATER 01 85724244 

05/05/2008 02:30 PM WATER 01 85724244 

06/03/2008 03:51 PM WATER 01 85724244 

07/01/2008 01:41 PM WATER 01 85724244 

08/04/2008 02:09 PM WATER 01 85724244 

09/03/2008 01:53 PM WATER 01 85724244 

10/06/2008 01:25 PM WATER 01 85724244 

11/06/2008 02:19 PM WATER 01 85724244 

12/04/2008 02:34 PM WATER 01 85724244 

0007-14350-001 01 Turner, Keith and Connie A 

01/03/2008 02:06 PM WATER 01 60227942 

02/07/2008 02:51 PM WATER 01 60227942 

03/03/2008 03:06 PM WATER 01 60227942 

04/02/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 60227942 

05/05/2008 0412 PM WATER 01 60227942 

06/03/2008 03:55 PM WATER 01 60227942 

07/01/2008 01:46 PM WATER 01 60227942 

08/04/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 60227942 

09/03/2008 01:58 PM WATER 01 60227942 

10/06/2008 01 :29 PM WATER 01 60227942 

11/06/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 60227942 

12/04/2008 02:38 PM WATER 01 60227942 

( 

c 
.; 

0007-14400-001 01 England, Paul And Alice 

01/03/2008 02:06 PM WATER 01 97522920 

02/07/2008 02:51 PM WATER 01 97522920 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

2,330 

5,410 

9.010 

12,800 

16,110 

19,930 

25,080 

41,870 

41,870 

41,870 

41,870 

41,870 

10 

10 

10 

10 

170 

170 

3,260 

4.260 

464,930 

471,480 

478.380 

482,850 

489,570 

496,440 

502,220 

507,650 

515,760 

521,970 

529,720 

536,020 

397.730 

399,770 

5,410 3,080 Read 0 

9,010 3.600 Read 0 

12,800 3,790 Read 0 

16,110 3,310 Read 0 

19,930 3,820 Read 0 

25,080 5.150 Read 0 

29,670 4,590 Read 0 

1485 Thompson Road Hestand, KY 42151 

41,870 0 Read 0 

41,870 0 Read 0 

41,870 0 Read 0 

41,870 0 Read 0 

41,870 0 Read 0 

0 10 0 Read 

10 0 Read 0 

10 0 Read 0 

170 160 Read 0 

0 170 0 Read 

3,260 3,090 Read 0 

4,260 1,000 Read 0 

8,310 4,050 Read 0 

1645 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

471,480 6,550 Read 0 

478,380 6,900 Read 0 

482,850 4,470 Read 0 

489,570 6,720 Read 0 

496,440 6,870 Read 0 

502,220 5,780 Read 0 

507,650 5,430 Read 0 

515,760 8,110 Read 0 

521,970 6,210 Read 0 

529,720 7,750 Read 0 

536.020 6,300 Read 0 

541,840 5,820 Read 0 

1649 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

399,770 2,040 Read 0 

401,880 2,110 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

, - 03/03/2008 03:06 PM WATER 01 97522920 

04/02/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 97522920 

05/05/2008 04:12 PM WATER 01 97522920 

06/03/2008 03:56 PM WATER 01 97522920 

07/01/2008 01:46 PM WATER 01 97522920 

08/04/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 97522920 

09/03/2008 0158 PM WATER 01 97522920 

10/06/2008 01:29 PM WATER 01 97522920 

11/06/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 97522920 

12/04/2008 02:38 PM WATER 01 97522920 

0007-14500-001 01 Gamble, Frances Arms 

01/03/2008 02:08 PM WATER 01 30553938 

02/07/2008 02:53 PM WATER 01 30553938 

03/03/2008 03:07 PM WATER 01 30553938 

04/02/2008 02:15 PM WATER 01 30553938 

05/05/2008 04:14 PM WATER 01 30553938 

06/03/2008 03:57 PM WATER 01 30553938 

' 07/01/2008 01:47 PM WATER 01 30553938 

08/04/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 30553938 

09/03/2008 02:03 PM WATER 01 30553938 

10/06/2008 01:31 PM WATER 01 30553938 

11/06/2008 02:25 PM WATER 01 30553938 

12/04/2008 02:39 PM WATER 01 30553938 

0007-14550-005 01 Gamble Rental, Frances 

01/03/2008 02:09 PM WATER 01 97421099 

02/07/2008 02:55 PM WATER 01 97421099 

03/03/2008 03:08 PM WATER 01 97421099 

04/02/2008 02:17 PM WATER 01 97421099 

05/05/2008 04:15 PM WATER 01 97421099 

06/03/2008 03:59 PM WATER 01 97421099 

07/01/2008 01:48 PM WATER 01 97421099 

08/04/2008 02:17 PM WATER 01 97421099 

09/03/2008 02:04 PM WATER 01 97421099 

10/06/2008 01:31 PM WATER 01 97421099 

( 11/06/2008 02:26 PM WATER 01 97421099 
4 

12/04/2008 02:40 PM WATER 01 97421099 
\. 

0007-14650-001 01 Birge, Randy 

: 

i: 

401,880 

403,770 

405,910 

409,000 

41 1,920 

414,170 

417,170 

419,810 

422,070 

424,210 

167,030 

169,380 

172,030 

1751 50 

178,230 

181,350 

184,020 

186,490 

188,530 

1 92,130 

194,990 

197,920 

422,560 

424,880 

427,780 

430,190 

432,470 

435,260 

437,660 

439,650 

441,870 

443,520 

445,480 

447,390 

403,770 1,890 Read 0 

4 0 5 3  0 2,140 Read 0 

409,000 3,090 Read 0 

41 1,920 2,920 Read 0 

414,170 2,250 Read 0 

417,170 3,000 Read 0 

419,810 2,640 Read 0 

422,070 2,260 Read 0 

424,210 2,140 Read 0 

426,220 2,010 Read 0 

1814 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

169,380 2,350 Read 0 

172,030 2,650 Read 0 

175,150 3,120 Read 0 

178,230 3,080 Read 0 

181,350 3,120 Read 0 

184,020 2,670 Read 0 

186,490 2,470 Read 0 

188,530 2,040 Read 0 

1 92,130 3,600 Read 0 

194,990 2,860 Read 0 

197,920 2,930 Read 0 

200,290 2,370 Read 0 

1850 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 421 51 

424,880 2,320 Read 0 

427,780 2,900 Read 0 

430.1 90 2,410 Read 0 

432,470 2,280 Read 0 

435,260 2,790 Read 0 

437,660 2,400 Read 0 

439,650 1,990 Read 0 

441,870 2.220 Read 0 

443,520 1,650 Read 0 

445,480 1,960 Read 0 

447,390 1,910 Read 0 

449,330 1,940 Read 0 

2000 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

01/03/2008 02:lO PM WATER 01 82363782 

02/07/2008 02:56 PM WATER 01 82363782 

03/03/2008 03:09 PM WATER 01 82363782 

04/02/2008 02:18 PM WATER 01 82363782 

05/05/2008 04:16 PM WATER 01 82363782 

06/03/2008 04:OO PM WATER 01 82363782 

07/01/2008 01:49 PM WATER 01 82363782 

08/04/2008 02:18 PM WATER 01 82363782 

09/03/2008 02:05 PM WATER 01 82363782 

10/06/2008 01:32 PM WATER 01 82363782 

11/06/2008 02:27 PM WATER 01 82363782 

12/04/2008 02:41 PM WATER 01 82363782 

0007-14700-001 01 Murphy, Linda 

01/03/2008 02: l l  PM WATER 01 81499018 

02/07/2008 02:57 PM WATER 01 81499018 

03/03/2008 03:10 PM WATER 01 81499018 

04/02/2008 02:19 PM WATER 01 81499018 

05/05/2008 04:16 PM WATER 01 81499018 

' 06/03/2008 04:Ol PM WATER 01 81499018 

07/01/2008 01:49 PM WATER 01 81499018 

08/04/2008 02:19 PM WATER 01 81499018 

09/03/2008 02:06 PM WATER 01 81499018 

10/06/2008 01:33 PM WATER 01 81499018 

11/06/2008 02:28 PM WATER 01 81499018 

12/04/2008 02:42 PM WATER 01 81499018 

0007-14725-001 01 Hurd, Gary 

01/03/2008 02:l l  PM WATER 01 10841807 

02/07/2008 02:57 PM WATER 01 10841807 

03/03/2008 03:l l  PM WATER 01 10841807 

04/02/2008 02:19 PM WATER 01 10841807 

05/05/2008 04:17 PM WATER 01 10841807 

06/03/2008 04:Ol PM WATER 01 10841807 

07/01/2008 01:51 PM WATER 01 10841807 

08/04/2008 02:20 PM WATER 01 10841807 

09/03/2008 02:06 PM WATER 01 10841807 

'- 10/06/2008 01:34 PM WATER 01 10841807 

11/06/2008 02:29 PM WATER 01 10841807 

c 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

99,660 

103,830 

108,520 

111,920 

117,800 

123,120 

127,300 

131,710 

135,990 

140,730 

144,940 

148.980 

34,360 

36,090 

37,900 

39,230 

40,230 

42,630 

43,700 

45,190 

46,900 

48,540 

49,850 

51.260 

324,370 

327,730 

331,200 

333,460 

336,060 

339,540 

342,650 

349,750 

351,600 

355,120 

360,370 

103,830 4,170 Read 

108,520 4,690 Read 

I 1  1,920 3,400 Read 

1 17,800 5,880 Read 

123,120 5,320 Read 

127,300 4,180 Read 

131,710 4,410 Read 

135,990 4,280 Read 

140,730 4,740 Read 

144,940 4,210 Read 

148,980 4,040 Read 

152,170 3,190 Read 

2320 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

36.090 1,730 Read 

37,900 1,810 Read 

39,230 1,330 Read 

40,230 1,000 Read 

42,630 2,400 Read 

43,700 1,070 Read 

45,190 1,490 Read 

46,900 1,710 Read 

48,540 1,640 Read 

49,850 1,310 Read 

51,260 1,410 Read 

52,680 1.420 Read 

2380 Vernon Road Hestand, UY 42151 

327,730 3,360 Read 

331,200 3,470 Read 

333,460 2,260 Read 

336,060 2,600 Read 

339,540 3,480 Read 

342,650 3,110 Read 

349,750 '7,100 Read 

351,600 1,850 Read 

355,120 3,520 Read 

360,370 5,250 Read 

363,360 2,990 Read 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

, 12/04/2008 02:43 PM WATER 01 10841807 

‘ 0007-14750-005 01 Perdue, Dudley 

01/03/2008 02:12 PM WATER 01 14449998 

02/07/2008 0258 PM WATER 01 14449998 

03/03/2008 0332 PM WATER 01 14449998 

04/02/2008 02:20 PM WATER 01 14449998 

05/05/2008 0438 PM WATER 01 14449998 

06/03/2008 04:02 PM WATER 01 14449998 

07/01/2008 0152 PM WATER 01 14449998 

08/04/2008 02:20 PM WATER 01 14449998 

09/03/2008 02:08 PM WATER 01 14449998 

10/06/2008 01:35 PM WATER 01 14449998 

11/06/2008 02:30 PM WATER 01 14449998 

12/04/2008 02:43 PM WATER 01 14449998 

0007-14800-002 01 Botts, Teresa 

01/03/2008 0293 PM WATER 01 83225814 

02/07/2008 0259 PM WATER 01 83225814 

,03/03/2008 03:12 PM WATER 01 83225814 

04/02/2008 02:21 PM WATER 01 83225814 

05/05/2008 0499 PM WATER 01 83225814 

06/03/2008 04:03 PM WATER 01 83225814 

07/01/2008 0152 PM WATER 01 83225814 

08/04/2008 02:21 PM WATER 01 83225814 

09/03/2008 02:09 PM WATER 01 83225814 

10/06/2008 01:36 PM WATER 01 83225814 

11/06/2008 02:30 PM WATER 01 83225814 

12/04/2008 02:44 PM WATER 01 83225814 

0007-14850-001 01 Short, Patricia L 

01/03/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 39022874 

02/07/2008 03:OO PM WATER 01 39022874 

03/03/2008 03:14 PM WATER 01 39022874 

04/02/2008 02:23 PM WATER 01 39022874 

05/05/2008 04:21 PM WATER 01 39022874 

06/03/2008 0405 PM WATER 01 39022874 

07/01/2008 0154 PM WATER 01 39022874 

08/04/2008 02:23 PM WATER 01 39022874 

09/03/2008 02:11 PM WATER 01 39022874 

4 ’  y 

i 

363,360 

94,860 

97,600 

100,300 

102,580 

105,130 

106,990 

11 0,590 

11 3,460 

I 1  6,920 

119,200 

122,160 

124,800 

26,740 

27,520 

28,570 

29,360 

29,770 

29,990 

30,020 

30,070 

30,090 

30,100 

30,110 

30,150 

886,560 

892,160 

900,430 

906.760 

913,420 

921,220 

928,870 

939,620 

949,050 

366,380 3,020 Read 

2051 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

97,600 2,740 Read 

100,300 2,700 Read 

102,580 2,280 Read 

105,130 2,550 Read 

106.990 1,860 Read 

11 0,590 3,600 Read 

113,460 2,870 Read 

11 6,920 3,460 Read 

119,200 2,280 Read 

122,160 2,960 Read 

124,800 2,640 Read 

127,850 3,050 Read 

2054 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

27,520 780 Read 

28.570 1,050 Read 

29,360 790 Read 

29,770 410 Read 

29,990 220 Read 

30,020 30 Read 

30,070 50 Read 

30,090 20 Read 

30,100 10 Read 

30,110 10 Read 

30,150 40 Read 

30,170 20 Read 

3216 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

892,160 5.600 Read 

900,430 8,270 Read 

6.330 Read 906,760 

913,420 6,660 Read 

921,220 7,800 Read 

928,870 7,650 Read 

939,620 10,750 Read 

949,050 9,430 Read 

958,350 9,300 Read 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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0 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 

10/06/2008 01:37 PM WATER 01 39022874 

11/06/2008 02:32 PM WATER 01 39022874 

12/04/2008 02:46 PM WATER 01 39022874 

0007-14875-001 01 Masters, George And Linda 

01/03/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 84053150 

02/07/2008 03:Ol PM WATER 01 84053150 

03/03/2008 03:14 PM WATER 01 84053150 

04/02/2008 02:23 PM WATER 01 84053150 

05/05/2008 04:22 PM WATER 01 84053150 

06/03/2008 04:05 PM WATER 01 84053150 

07/01/2008 0154 PM WATER 01 84053150 

08/04/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 84053150 

09/03/2008 02:12 PM WATER 01 84053150 

10/06/2008 01:38 PM WATER 01 84053150 

11/06/2008 02:33 PM WATER 01 84053150 

12/04/2008 02:46 PM WATER 01 84053150 

0007-14900-001 01 Brown, Alice 

01/03/2008 02:15 PM WATER 01 60784093 

02/07/2008 03:Ol PM WATER 01 60784093 

03/03/2008 03:15 PM WATER 01 60784093 

04/02/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 60784093 

05/05/2008 04:23 PM WATER 01 60784093 

06/03/2008 04:06 PM WATER 01 60784093 

07/01/2008 0155 PM WATER 01 60784093 

08/04/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 60784093 

09/03/2008 02:13 PM WATER 01 60784093 

10/06/2008 01:38 PM WATER 01 60784093 

11/06/2008 02:33 PM WATER 01 60784093 

12/04/2008 02:47 PM WATER 01 60784093 

0007-14950-001 01 Odle, David 

01/03/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 31538709 

02/07/2008 03:03 PM WATER 01 31538709 

03/03/2008 03:16 PM WATER 01 31538709 

04/02/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 31538709 

05/05/2008 04:25 PM WATER 01 31538709 

iL 06/03/2008 04:06 PM WATER 01 31538709 

07/01/2008 01:55 PM WATER 01 31538709 

! 

$ 

( 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

958,350 

964,350 

969,460 

45,350 

53,370 

61,540 

67,910 

74,690 

83,390 

91.61 0 

98,770 

108,460 

114,700 

125,750 

134,290 

39,680 

39,900 

40,040 

40,460 

41,660 

43,400 

43,960 

45,450 

47,490 

47,880 

48,010 

48,070 

106,200 

108,270 

111,110 

113,140 

115,220 

118,190 

121,020 

964,350 6,000 Read 

969,460 5,110 Read 

974,000 4,540 Read 

Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

53,370 8,020 Read 

61,540 8,170 Read 

67,910 6,370 Read 

74,690 6.780 Read 

83,390 8.700 Read 

91,610 8.220 Read 

98,770 7,160 Read 

108,460 9,690 Read 

1 14,700 6,240 Read 

125,750 11,050 Read 

134,290 8,540 Read 

140,090 5,800 Read 

3238 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

39,900 220 Read 

40,040 140 Read 

40,460 420 Read 

41,660 1,200 Read 

43,400 1,740 Read 

43,960 560 Read 

45,450 1,490 Read 

47,490 2,040 Read 

47,880 390 Read 

48.01 0 130 Read 

48,070 60 Read 

49,070 1,000 Read 

3303 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

108,270 2,070 Read 

111,110 2,840 Read 

113,140 2,030 Read 

11 5,220 2,080 Read 

118,190 2,970 Read 

121,020 2,830 Read 

124,320 3,300 Read 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

08/04/2008 02:25 PM WATER 01 31538709 

09/03/2008 02:14 PM WATER 01 31538709 

10/06/2008 01:39 PM WATER 01 31538709 

11/06/2008 02:34 PM WATER 01 31538709 

12/04/2008 02:48 PM WATER 01 31538709 

0007-15000-001 01 Spears, Cornell 

01/03/2008 02:17 PM WATER 01 13478960 

02/07/2008 03:04 PM WATER 01 13478960 

03/03/2008 03:17 PM WATER 01 13478960 

04/02/2008 02:26 PM WATER 01 13478960 

05/05/2008 04:26 PM WATER 01 13478960 

06/03/2008 04:08 PM WATER 01 13478960 

07/01/2008 01:56 PM WATER 01 13478960 

08/04/2008 02:26 PM WATER 01 13478960 

09/03/2008 02:15 PM WATER 01 13478960 

10/06/2008 01:40 PM WATER 01 13478960 

11/06/2008 02:35 PM WATER 01 13478960 

12/04/2008 02:49 PM WATER 01 13478960 6- 
'( " 0007-15050-001 01 Spears, Clifford 

01/03/2008 02:17 PM WATER 01 31263985 

02/07/2008 03:04 PM WATER 01 31263985 

03/03/2008 0337 PM WATER 01 31263985 

04/02/2008 02:26 PM WATER 01 31263985 

05/05/2008 04:26 PM WATER 01 31263985 

06/03/2008 04:08 PM WATER 01 31263985 

07/01/2008 01:57 PM WATER 01 31263985 

08/04/2008 02:26 PM WATER 01 31263985 

09/03/2008 02:15 PM WATER 01 31263985 

10/06/2008 01:40 PM WATER 01 31263985 

11/06/2008 02:35 PM WATER 01 31263985 

12/04/2008 02:49 PM WATER 01 31263985 

01103/2008 0238 PM WATER 01 30432129 

02/07/2008 03:05 PM WATER 01 30432129 

03/03/2008 03:18 PM WATER 01 30432129 

'' 04/02/2008 02:27 PM WATER 01 30432129 

05/05/2008 04:27 PM WATER 01 30432129 

124,320 

127,690 

130,930 

133,960 

136,640 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

110 

110 

130 

81,350 

83,350 

85,930 

87,590 

90,020 

92,850 

96,050 

98,190 

100,840 

102,960 

104,730 

106,310 

175,920 

178,670 

182,300 

185,070 

187,420 

127,690 3,370 Read 0 

130,930 3,240 Read 0 

133,960 3,030 Read 0 

136,640 2,680 Read 0 

139,060 2,420 Read 0 

3475 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

90 0 Read 0 

90 0 Read 0 

90 0 Read 0 

90 0 Read 0 

90 0 Read 0 

0 90 0 Read 

90 0 Read 0 

90 0 Read 0 

110 20 Read 0 

110 0 Read 0 

130 20 Read 0 

520 390 Read 0 

3475 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

83,350 2,000 Read 0 

85,930 2,580 Read 0 

87,590 1,660 Read 0 

90,020 2,430 Read 0 

92,850 2.830 Read 0 

96,050 3.200 Read 0 

98,190 2,140 Read 0 

100,840 2,650 Read 0 

102,960 2,120 Read 0 

104,730 1,770 Read 0 

1 06,310 1,580 Read 0 

108,140 1,830 Read 0 

178,670 2,750 Read 0 

182,300 3,630 Read 0 

185,070 2,770 Read 0 

187,420 2,350 Read 0 

190,520 3,100 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

,, 06/03/2008 04:08 PM WATER 01 30432129 
: 

07/01/2008 01:57 PM WATER 01 30432129 

08/04/2008 02:27 PM WATER 01 30432129 

09/03/2008 02:16 PM WATER 01 30432129 

10/06/2008 01:41 PM WATER 01 30432129 

11/06/2008 02:37 PM WATER 01 30432129 

12/04/2008 02:50 PM WATER 01 30432129 

0007-15150-001 01 Hestand Church Of Christ 

01/03/2008 02:18 PM WATER 01 13478958 

02/07/2008 03:06 PM WATER 01 13478958 

03/03/2008 03:19 PM WATER 01 13478958 

04/02/2008 02:28 PM WATER 01 13478958 

05/05/2008 04:28 PM WATER 01 13478958 

06/03/2008 04:09 PM WATER 01 13478958 

07/01/2008 01:58 PM WATER 01 13478958 

08/04/2008 02:28 PM WATER 01 13478958 

09/03/2008 02:17 PM WATER 01 13478958 

10/06/2008 01:42 PM WATER 01 13478958 

'. ' 11/06/2008 02:38 PM WATER 01 13478958 

12/04/2008 02:51 PM WATER 01 13478958 

0007-15200-001 01 Spears, Randall 

01/03/2008 02:19 PM WATER 01 13478959 

02/07/2008 03:06 PM WATER 01 13478959 

03/03/2008 03:19 PM WATER 01 13478959 

04/02/2008 02:28 PM WATER 01 13478959 

05/05/2008 04:29 PM WATER 01 13478959 

06/03/2008 04:09 PM WATER 01 13478959 

07/01/2008 01:58 PM WATER 01 13478959 

08/04/2008 02:28 PM WATER 01 13478959 

09/03/2008 02:18 PM WATER 01 13478959 

10/06/2008 01:42 PM WATER 01 13478959 

11/06/2008 02:38 PM WATER 01 13478959 

12/04/2008 02:52 PM WATER 01 13478959 

0007-15250-001 01 Savage, Pearl 

5 :  

* 01/03/2008 02:20 PM WATER 01 35189029 

01 35189029 

03/03/2008 03:20 PM WATER 01 35189029 

e, 02/07/2008 O3:08 PM WATER 

190,520 

193,010 

195,120 

197,350 

199,550 

201,810 

203,730 

13,340 

13,750 

13,990 

14,310 

14,380 

14,530 

14,610 

14,660 

14,730 

14,820 

14,900 

15,000 

231,370 

236,020 

242,560 

246,920 

252,440 

259,990 

265,180 

270,570 

276,520 

282,710 

288,920 

294,750 

769,150 

770,030 

773.1 70 

193,010 2,490 Read 0 

195,120 2,110 Read 0 

197,350 2,230 Read 0 

199,550 2,200 Read 0 

201,810 2,260 Read 0 

203,730 1,920 Read 0 

205,810 2,080 Read a 
Vernon Road Hestand, KY 421 51 

13,750 410 Read 0 

13,990 240 Read 0 

14,310 320 Read 0 

14,380 70 Read 0 

14,530 150 Read 0 

14,610 80 Read 0 

14,660 50 Read 0 

14,730 70 Read 0 

14,820 90 Read 0 

14,900 80 Read 0 

15,000 100 Read 0 

15,630 630 Read 0 

3705 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 421 51 

236,020 4,650 Read 0 

242,560 6,540 Read 0 

246,920 4,360 Read 0 

252,440 5,520 Read 0 

259,990 7,550 Read 0 

265,180 5,190 Read 0 

270,570 5,390 Read 0 

276.520 5,950 Read 0 

282,710 6,190 Read 0 

288,920 6,210 Read 0 

294,750 5,830 Read 0 

300,370 5,620 Read 0 

3820 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

770,030 880 Read 0 

773,170 3,140 Read 0 

773,950 780 Read 0 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

04/02/2008 02:29 PM WATER 01 35189029 

05/05/2008 04:30 PM WATER 01 35189029 

06/03/2008 04:lO PM WATER 01 35189029 

07/01/2008 01:59 PM WATER 01 35189029 

08/04/2008 02:29 PM WATER 01 35189029 

09/03/2008 02:19 PM WATER 01 35189029 

10/06/2008 01:43 PM WATER 01 35189029 

11/06/2008 02:40 PM WATER 01 35189029 

12/04/2008 02:53 PM WATER 01 35189029 

0007-15275-001 01 Smith, Rena 

01/03/2008 02:21 PM WATER 01 15400686 

02/07/2008 03:08 PM WATER 01 15400686 

03/03/2008 03:21 PM WATER 01 15400686 

04/02/2008 02:29 PM WATER 01 15400686 

05/05/2008 04:31 PM WATER 01 15400686 

06/03/2008 04:l l  PM WATER 01 15400686 

07/01/2008 02:OO PM WATER 01 15400686 

,08/04/2008 02:34 PM WATER 01 15400686 

09/03/2008 02:20 PM WATER 01 15400686 

10/06/2008 01:44 PM WATER 01 15400686 

11/06/2008 02:41 PM WATER 01 15400686 

12/04/2008 02:54 PM WATER 01 15400686 

0007-15300-001 01 Crawford, Ester 

01/03/2008 02:22 PM WATER 01 60784094 

02/07/2008 03:ll PM WATER 01 60784094 

03/03/2008 03:21 PM WATER 01 60784094 

04/02/2008 02:30 PM WATER 01 60784094 

05/05/2008 04:32 PM WATER 01 60784094 

06/03/2008 04:i I PM WATER 01 60784094 

07/01/2008 02:Ol PM WATER 01 60784094 

08/04/2008 02:34 PM WATER 01 60784094 

09/03/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 60784094 

1010612008 o w 5  PM WATER 01 60784094 

11/06/2008 02:42 PM WATER 01 60784094 

' 12/04/2008 02:55 PM WATER 01 60784094 

I I  " -  
01/o3/2008 02:22 PM WATER 01 81498996 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

773.950 

774,700 

775,520 

776,580 

778,890 

779,700 

780,650 

782,370 

783.350 

80,990 

87,260 

94,450 

99.720 

105,560 

1 11,740 

117,750 

125,280 

137,600 

152,740 

153,970 

153,970 

352,230 

358,970 

366,930 

371,570 

377,220 

383,690 

389,360 

394,550 

402,150 

408,270 

418,590 

426.250 

33,070 

774,700 750 Read 0 

775,520 820 Read 0 

776,580 1,060 Read 0 

778,890 2,310 Read 0 

779,700 810 Read 0 

780,650 950 Read 0 

782,370 1,720 Read 0 

783.350 980 Read 0 

784,990 1,640 Read 0 

3824 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

87,260 6,270 Read 0 

94,450 7,190 Read 0 

99,720 5,270 Read 0 

105,560 5,840 Read 0 

I 1  1,740 6,180 Read 0 

11 7,750 6,010 Read 0 

125,280 7,530 Read 0 

137,600 12,320 Read 0 

152,740 15,140 Read 0 

153,970 1,230 Read 0 

153,970 0 Read 0 

154,120 150 Read 0 

3826 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

358,970 6,740 Read 0 

366,930 7,960 Read 0 

371,570 4,640 Read 0 

377,220 5,650 Read 0 

383,690 6,470 Read 0 

389,360 5,670 Read 0 

394,550 5,190 Read 0 

402,150 7,600 Read 0 

408,270 6,120 Read 0 

418,590 10,320 Read 0 

426,250 7,660 Read 0 

433,360 7,110 Read 0 

?n 
vu 

36,960 3,890 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

,, 02/07/2008 03:lO PM WATER 01 81498996 
! 

03/03/2008 03:22 PM WATER 01 81498996 

04/02/2008 02:30 PM WATER 01 81498996 

05/05/2008 04:33 PM WATER 01 81498996 

06/03/2008 04:12 PM WATER 01 81498996 

07/01/2008 02:Ol PM WATER 01 81498996 

08/04/2008 02:35 PM WATER 01 81498996 

09/03/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 81498996 

10/06/2008 01:45 PM WATER 01 81498996 

11/06/2008 02:42 PM WATER 01 81498996 

12/04/2008 02:55 PM WATER 01 81498996 

0007-15350-001 01 Spears, Melissa 

01/03/2008 02:22 PM WATER 01 98124458 

02/07/2008 03:lO PM WATER 01 98124458 

03/03/2008 03:22 PM WATER 01 98124458 

04/02/2008 02:30 PM WATER 01 98124458 

05/05/2008 04:33 PM WATER 01 98124458 

06/03/2008 04:12 PM WATER 01 98124458 

07/01/2008 02:Ol PM WATER 01 98124458 

08/04/2008 02:35 PM WATER 01 98124458 

09/03/2008 02:23 PM WATER 01 98124458 

10/06/2008 01:45 PM WATER 01 98124458 

11/06/2008 02:43 PM WATER 01 98124458 

12/04/2008 02:56 PM WATER 01 98124458 

0007-15400-001 01 Odle, Earl 

01/03/2008 02:26 PM WATER 01 31926891 

02/07/2008 03:16 PM WATER 01 31926891 

03/03/2008 03:24 PM WATER 01 31926891 

04/02/2008 02:36 PM WATER 01 31926891 

05/05/2008 04:34 PM WATER 01 31926891 

06/03/2008 04:13 PM WATER 01 31926891 

07/01/2008 02:03 PM WATER 01 31926891 

08/04/2008 02:37 PM WATER 01 31926891 

09/03/2008 02:25 PM WATER 01 31926891 

6 

10/06/2008 01:46 PM WATER 01 31926891 

'- 11/06/2008 02:44 PM WATER 01 31926891 

12/04/2008 02:57 PM WATER 01 31926891 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

36,960 

38,300 

39,210 

40,220 

43,070 

44,030 

45,070 

45,900 

46,770 

47,840 

48.560 

460,810 

465.1 10 

469,970 

472,400 

475,940 

479,820 

482,980 

498,510 

503,450 

507,660 

51 1,340 

519,010 

397,360 

401,920 

405,920 

409,070 

412,820 

419,860 

429,260 

448,860 

462,070 

472,700 

482,400 

488,130 

38,300 1,340 Read 0 

39,210 910 Read 0 

40.220 1,010 Read 0 

43,070 2,850 Read 0 

44,030 960 Read 0 

45,070 1,040 Read 0 

45,900 830 Read 0 

46,770 a70 Read 0 

47,840 1,070 Read 0 

48,560 720 Read 0 

49,010 450 Read 0 

3875 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

465,110 4,300 Read 0 

469,970 4,860 Read 0 

472,400 2,430 Read 0 

475,940 3,540 Read 0 

479,820 3,880 Read 0 

482.980 3,160 Read 0 

498,510 15,530 Read 0 

503,450 4,940 Read 0 

507,660 4,210 Read 0 

51 1,340 3,680 Read 0 

I 51 9,010 7,670 Read 0 

522,750 3,740 Read 0 

3930 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

401,920 4,560 Read 0 

405,920 4,000 Read 0 

409,070 3,150 Read 0 

412,820 3,750 Read 0 

419,860 7,040 Read 0 

429,260 9,400 Read 0 

448,860 19,600 Read 0 

462,070 13,210 Read 0 

472,700 10,630 Read 0 

482,400 9,700 Read 0 

488,130 5,730 Read 0 

492,480 4,350 Read 0 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

01/03/2008 02:26 PM WATER 01 13479008 

02/07/2008 03:17 PM WATER 01 13479008 

03/03/2008 03:25 PM WATER 01 13479008 

04/02/2008 02:36 PM WATER 01 13479008 

05/09/2008 10:16 AM WATER 01 13479008 

0007-15525-001 01 Arms Rental, David 

01/03/2008 02:27 PM WATER 01 10809013 

02/07/2008 03:18 PM WATER 01 10809013 

03/03/2008 03:26 PM WATER 01 10809013 

0410212008 02:37 PM WATER 01 10809013 

05/05/2008 04:36 PM WATER 01 10809013 

06/03/2008 04: 14 PM WATER 01 1080901 3 

07/01/2008 0293 PM WATER 01 10809013 

08/04/2008 02:37 PM WATER 01 10809013 

09/03/2008 02:26 PM WATER 01 10809013 

10/06/2008 01:47 PM WATER 01 10809013 

11/06/2008 02:44 PM WATER 01 1080901 3 

12/04/2008 02:57 PM WATER 01 10809013 

0007-15550-002 01 Arms Farm, David 

01/03/2008 02:29 PM WATER 01 10809964 

02/07/2008 0319 PM WATER 01 10809964 

03/03/2008 03:27 PM WATER 01 10809964 

04/02/2008 02:38 PM WATER 01 10809964 

05/05/2008 04:37 PM WATER 01 10809964 

06/03/2008 04:15 PM WATER 01 10809964 

07/01/2008 02:04 PM WATER 01 10809964 

08/04/2008 02:38 PM WATER 01 10809964 

09/03/2008 02:27 PM WATER 01 10809964 

10/06/2008 01:48 PM WATER 01 10809964 

11/06/2008 02:45 PM WATER 01 10809964 

12/04/2008 02:58 PM WATER 01 10809964 

0007-15555-001 01 Branham, Lois 

01/03/2008 02:32 PM WATER 01 83730471 

203,700 

204,950 

205,740 

206,640 

206,640 

206,930 

208,180 

208,480 

209,370 

209,900 

21 0.1 40 

210.670 

281.350 

283,470 

286.000 

287,830 

289,710 

292,240 

294,680 

296,760 

300,080 

303,340 

306,540 

309,640 

35,040 

259,970 2,070 Read 0 

262,020 2,050 Read 0 

263,440 1,420 Read 0 

265,100 1,660 Read 0 

268,430 3,330 Read 0 

4255 Vernon Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

204,950 1,250 Read 0 

205,740 790 Read 0 

206,640 900 Read 0 

206,640 0 Read 0 

206,930 290 Read 0 

208,180 1,250 Read 0 

208,480 300 Read 0 

209,370 890 Read 0 

209,900 530 Read 0 

210,140 240 Read 0 

210,670 530 Read 0 

210,860 190 Read 0 

4134 Vernon Road Hestand, KY 42151 

283,470 2,120 Read 0 

286,000 2,530 Read 0 

287,830 1,830 Read 0 

289,710 1,880 Read 0 

292,240 2,530 Read 0 

294,680 2,440 Read 0 

296,760 2,080 Read 0 

300,080 3.320 Read 0 

303,340 3,260 Read 0 

306,540 3,200 Read 0 

309,640 3,100 Read 0 

312,090 2,450 Read 0 

